Jeugdmarathon 4

Jeugdmarathon 4 - Haarlem 19-1-2020

Daguitslag Jongens Pup.B

pos nr

94
97
93
91
79
99
92
70
100
71
83
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naam

Stijn de Vries
Harmen Lammers
Bruno Bonetti
Floris Wender
Floris Verploeg
Ruben Molenaar
Kai van Bennekom
Jelle de Bock
Eijze Bakker
Luca Goossens
Kai Hoogervorst

19-1-2020 17:51:07

woonplaats sponsor

Haarlem
Vogelenzang
Haarlem
Haarlem
Buurmalsen
Velserbroek
Haarlem
Leimuiden
Haarlem
Haarlem
Leimuiden

8rnd 3km 00:05:39uur (gem. 42,4sec) 34,0km/h
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Seizoen: 19-20 Baan Jongens Pup. B - Jeugdmarathon t/m wedstrijd 4 (19-1-2020)

Tussenklassement

pos nr naam

94 Stijn de Vries

93 Bruno Bonetti

91 Floris Wender

99 Ruben Molenaar
100 Eijze Bakker

96 Thibaut Vos
70 Jelle de Bock
71 Luca Goossens
79 Floris Verploeg
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78 lvo Kossen

19-1-2020 17:51:07

97 Harmen Lammers

92 Kai van Bennekom

98 Jelle van der Ham
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Jeugdmarathon 4

Jeugdmarathon 4 - Haarlem 19-1-2020

Transponderprint

Jongens Pup. B

pos nr

94
97
93
91
79
99
92
70
100
83
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naam

Stijn de Vries
Harmen Lammers
Bruno Bonetti
Floris Wender
Floris Verploeg
Ruben Molenaar
Kai van Bennekom
Jelle de Bock
Eijze Bakker

Kai Hoogervorst

19-1-2020 17:51:08

rnd Tijd
5:39.839
5:40.184
5:40.185
5:41.610
5:45.676
5:46.396
5:46.858
5:47.364
5:47.581
5:28.561

O 00 00 00 00 0 0 0 0

8rnd 3km 00:05:39uur (gem. 42,4sec) 34,0km/h

Laatste

35.041
35.102
35.439
36.582
40.154
40.557
41.711
40.333
41.525
56.774

Snelste

35.041
35.102
35.439
36.582
40.154
40.557
41.591
40.333
41.198
47.855
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